

Crowns and Other Cosmetic Dentistry Available in Center Valley, PA

Residents of Center Valley can find highquality cosmetic dental care at Center Valley Dental.

CENTER VALLEY, PENNSYLVANIA, UNITED STATES, November 30, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Center Valley residents looking for affordable dental crowns can find them at Center Valley



Center Valley Dental offers dental crowns, dental implants, and more.

Dental. Dr. Matthew Lang and his team of expert dentists offer high-quality dental crowns to anyone who wants to strengthen a damaged tooth.

A dental crown is a covering placed over a tooth that may be broken or damaged from decay or



CEREC technology can change a patient's smile and confidence in less than a day."

Dr. Matthew Lang

trauma. Center Valley Dental uses digital CEREC technology to craft and place a custom crown in a single visit. Using 3D imaging, CEREC technology can make a crown that looks and feels like a patient's natural tooth.

"CEREC technology can change a patient's smile and confidence in less than a day," says Dr. Lang. "In the past, patients may have had to have uncomfortable impressions

and then wait a month or more to see their crown brought to life. CEREC technology is more comfortable and convenient."

In addition to dental crowns, <u>dental implants in Center Valley</u> are also available from Center Valley Dental. A dental implant uses a titanium screw to replace a missing tooth root. <u>General dentistry</u> services are also available from the Lehigh Valley dentist.

To learn more about <u>dental crowns in Center Valley</u> and to schedule an appointment with Dr. Lang and his team, visit <u>https://centervalleydental.com/request-an-appointment/</u>.

About Center Valley Dental: Center Valley Dental is a leading provider of cosmetic dentistry and dental implants in Center Valley, PA. Dr. Matthew Lang offers patients high-quality and comfortable care, including sedation dentistry, dental crowns, and general dentistry. To learn

more, visit https://centervalleydental.com/.

Melissa Dugan Center Valley Dental +1 610-282-2249 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/603802761

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.